Fage i | etitBee Michele Sayetta

Fattcm Name: [ etit Bee

Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sayetta

Company: [Jeaven And [~ arth Designs 1L
Copgright: Malcolm Watson 2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
500w X 500h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 20w X 20hin

Floss USch for ]:u” Stitchcs:
ngbol Strancls Tch Numbcr Color

® 2 DMC 152 Shell Fink-MD LT
DMC 167 Yellow Beige-VY DK
DMC 221 Shell Fink-VY DK
DMC 301 Mahogany-MD
DMC 310 Black
DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK.
DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 371 Mustard
DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC 407 DesertSand~DK
DMC 420 HazelnutBromeK
DMC 422 [Hazelnut Brown-[ T
DMC 43> Brown-MD
DMC 434 Brown-[ T
DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan
DMC 437 Tan-LT
DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
DMC 543 Beige Brown-(JLVY LT
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DKC
DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
DMC 632 Desert Sand-(]L VY DK
DMC é40 Peige Gray-VY DK
DMC é7¢ Old Gold-L T
DMC 727 TopazVY LT
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ngbol Strancls Tch

Numbcr COlOI"
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

758
739
744
779
801
8i4
815
816
819
834
840
841
842
902
918
920
921
922
9%8
945
948
950
951
975
977
302 1
307 |
5045
3064
5571
5721
5740
5770
5771
5772
5775
5776
5777

Tan-VY LT
Tan-ULVYLT
Yellow-Fale
Cocoa-PDK.

Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet~DK
Garnet~MD

Garnet

Babg FPink-l T
Golden Olive-VY LT
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Prown-| T
Beige Brown-VY LT
Garnet-VY DK

Red CoPPer~DK
Copper-MD
Copper

Copper-L T

Coffee Brown-(J]_ DK
Tawng

Peach-VY LT
Deser‘c Sa nd~LT
TawnyLT

Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-] T
Brown Gray-VY DK
Mocha Brown-\VY DK
Yellow Beige~DK
Desert Sa nd

Black Brown

Shell Pink-DKC
Antique \/ioiet~DK
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-(UILVY LT

Desert Sand-VY DK
Desert Sand~MD
Mahogany-| T

Terra Cotta-VY DK

Michcle Sayetta
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ngbol Strancls Tch
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5778
5781
5790
3821
3822
382%
%826
5827
%828
%8%0
3854
3855
%856
5857
%858
3859
3860
3862
5863
3864
5865

Terra Cotta~LT
Mocha BromeK
Byeige Grag-UL DK.
Straw

Straw-L T
Yellow-( ] Fale
Go]den Brown
Go]den Bromeale
Hazelnut Brown
Terra Cotta~MD
Autumn GOId~MD
Autumn Gold~LT

Mahogany-CIL VY LT

Rosewood-PDK_
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-| T
Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Bcige~MD
Mocha Bcige~LT
Winter White

Michcle Sayetta



Fage 4 | etit Bee Michele Sayetta

USagc Summarg
Strands Per Skein: ¢
Skein Lcngth: 3%13%.0in

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

HDMC 152 105 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC 167 745 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
BDMC 221 1119 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 301 2628 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3i0 7729 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3,000
BDMC 355 2596 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 356 2124 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BEDMC 370 1127 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 371 700 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 400 361 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 402 i488 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 407 1150 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 420 1434 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 422 1636 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 433 266 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o i.000
BDMC 434 507 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) .000
BDMC 435 3292 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 43¢ 3907 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 437 3375 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) .000
BDMC 451 i20 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 535 41 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 543 846 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
mDMC ¢io i290 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o i.000
ODMC 613 88 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDMC 632 2%8% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 640 35 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o i.000
ODMC ¢7¢6 2029 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o i.000
ODMC 727 1609 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 738 6844 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
CODMC 739 9821 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3,000
CODMC 744 1941 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 779 2710 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
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Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

B DMC soi 544 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) .000
BDMC si4 4142 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 2.000
BDOMC si5 27%1 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC si¢ 36 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 819 4692 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
ODMC 834 865 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 840 667 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o i.000
B DMC 841 424 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 842 922 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 902 7515 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
BDOMC 9138 30%9 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 920 2172 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 921 3163 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 922 2156 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 938 289% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 945 7753 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
ODMC 9438 5227 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 950 2444 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) .000
ODMC 951 16029 © o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 5.000
BDOMC 975 615 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o i.000
HDMC 977 8182 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
B DMC 3021 208% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3031 2000 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3045 1037 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
HDMC 3064 4105 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDOMC 3371 7956 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 3.000
BDMC 3721 692 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3740 229 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3770 i51%9 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 5.000
ODMC 3771 271 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3772 25%4 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
HDMC 3773 379% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BmDMC 3776 7858 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3 000
mDOMC 3777 6122 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
BEDMC 3778 90 © o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3731 967 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 3790 521 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3821 949 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
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Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

ODMC »822 5567 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
ODMC 3823 3177 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) .000
B DMC 2826 2425 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
ODDMC 3827 6800 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC %8238 2954 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) .000
B DMC »8%0 3062 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
ODMC %854 2364 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
ODMC 3855 3871 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 2856 2600 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 3857 28%9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) .000
BmDMC 3858 1598 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 2859 1076 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 3860 452 0O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 2»862 2%41 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3863 1537 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC »864 709 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
CIDMC 3865 8025 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3 000



